
OWLING REEN TATE NIVERSITY
FFICE OF PONSORED ROGRAMS AND ESEARCH

Summary of the External Grants and Contracts Award Activity for FY 2013
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013)

Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

A&S
ART

Jun Kaneko Studio, LLCLarge Scale Ceramic Research Project13022 BalistreriJohn $50,000 $53,552 $0 $103,552$0
Research Service Agreement

Ohio Arts CouncilOperating Grant13025 NathanJacqueline $6,618 $6,618 $0 $13,236$0
Sustainability

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$56,618

0.45%

$60,170

2.29%

$0 $116,788

0.71%0.00%

$0

0.00%

2

ART
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

BIOL

University of WashingtonConservation Genetics and Genetic Sexing
of Magellanic Penguins

13101 BouzatJuan $10,000 $2,378 $0 $12,378$0

Ohio State University Research FoundationSource Tracking of Microcystis Blooms in
Lake Erie and Its Tributaries

13123 BullerjahnGeorge $6,013 $12,028 $0 $18,041$0
(US Department of Interior)

US Department of DefenseBio-Inspired Flow Sensing and Control for
Autonomous Underwater Vehicles

13091 CoombsSheryl $38,500 $14,045 $0 $52,545$10,802
Long Range Broad Agency Announcement for
Navy and Marine Corp Science and
Technology

US Department of DefenseBio-Inspired Flow Sensing and Control for
Autonomous Underwater Vehicles

13236 CoombsSheryl $39,333 $0 $0 $39,333$11,036
Long Range Broad Agency Announcement for
Navy and Marine Corp Science and
Technology

Deutscher Akademischer Austauschdienst
(German Academic Exchange Service)

Baltic Sea Marine Biology Study Tour12115 McKayR. Michael $6,089 $0 $0 $6,089$0

Group Study Visits

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

National Science FoundationCollaborative Research: Sources and
Sinks of Stoichiometrically Imbalanced
Nitrate in the Laurentian Great Lakes

13003 McKayR. Michael
George Bullerjahn

$27,337 $18,605 $0 $45,942$7,670
Chemical Oceanography

National Science FoundationPreliminary Proposal: SG: Microbes
Promote Ice Formation in Inland Waters

13156 McKayR. Michael $0 $0 $0 $0$0
Ecosystem Studies

National Science FoundationRAPID Response to an Extreme Low Ice
Year on Lake Erie

13197 McKayR. Michael
George Bullerjahn

$2,891 $0 $0 $2,891$811
Biological Oceanography

Ohio State University Research FoundationMigration Dynamics of White Bass (Morone
Chrysops) from Nursery Habitats in
Western Lake Erie to the Central Basin

13048 MinerJeffrey
John Farver

$9,997 $4,998 $0 $14,995$2,805
(US Department of Commerce - NOAA)
Ohio Sea Grant

Kinectrics, Inc.Bayshore Power Plant: Impingement
Abundance and Survival Study 2013-2014

13217 MinerJeffrey $97,471 $0 $0 $97,471$27,347

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Virginia TechIntegrated Management of Oomycete
Diseases of Soybean and Other Crop
Plants

13138 MorrisPaul
Vipaporn Phuntumart
Karen Sirum

$100,000 $21,050 $0 $121,050$22,000
(US Department of Agriculture)

National Science FoundationSET-GO: Science, Engineering &
Technology Gateway Ohio

13061 van StaadenMoira
Tracy Huziak-Clark

$131,943 $22,896 $0 $154,839$37,020
Science, Technology, Engineering, and
Mathematics Talent Expansion Program
(STEP) - Type IA

National Institutes of HealthA Population-Level Analysis of Novel
Antimicrobial Production Among Wild
Marine Vibrio

12188 WildschutteHans $103,572 $32,026 $0 $135,598$29,060
National Institute of General Medical Sciences
Academic Research Enhancement Award
(R15)

National Science FoundationIntergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA)
Assignment - Program Director in the
Genetic Mechanisms Cluster

13194 Zeilstra-RyallsJill $136,647 $0 $0 $136,647$0
Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA) as
Program Director for the Genetics Mechanism
Cluster, Division of Molecular and Cellular
Biosciences, Directorate for Biological

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$709,793

5.58%

$128,026

4.88%

$0 $837,819

5.08%8.48%

$148,551

0.00%

14

BIOL

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

CHEM

National Science FoundationCollaborative: Room-Temperature
Electrophosphorescence from All-Organic
OLEDs

12081 AnzenbacherPavel $77,441 $25,953 $0 $103,394$21,728
Electronics, Photonics, and Magnetic Devices

US Department of DefenseMaterials and Devices for Fast Detection of
Explosives Using Luminescent
Microporous Materials

12221 AnzenbacherPavel $194,520 $20,358 $0 $214,878$54,578

University of ToledoNorthwest Ohio Innovators in Thin Film
Photovoltaics

13004 AnzenbacherPavel
Felix Castellano

$156,893 $208,024 $0 $364,917$4,482
(Ohio Department of Development and Ohio
Board of Regents)
Ohio Research Scholars Program (ORSP)

National Science FoundationMolecular-Wire Energy Transfer and
Exciton Diffusion in Self-Assembled
Photonic Materials

13011 AnzenbacherPavel
Alexander Tarnovsky

$111,372 $38,051 $0 $149,423$31,248
Electronic/Photonic Materials

US Department of EnergyLow Power Upconversion for Solar Fuels
Photochemistry

12172 CastellanoFelix $177,881 $23,111 $0 $200,992$49,909
Continuation of Solicitation for the Office of
Science Financial Assistance Program

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

US Department of DefenseWavelength Shifting Polymers Based on
Sensitized Triplet Fusion

12263 CastellanoFelix $323,520 $13,093 $0 $336,613$66,947
Research Interests of the Air Force Office of
Scientific Research

University of TorontoThe Natural Evolution of Quantum-
Coherent Light-Harvesting by Cryptophyte
Algae and Its Application in Quantum
Sensors

13234 CastellanoFelix $60,123 $0 $0 $60,123$16,869
(US Department of Defense)

Cambridge Display Technology, Ltd.Copper(I) complexes for efficient
harvesting of triplet excitons in OLEDs and
PLEDs

12265 DeatonJoseph $33,028 $0 $0 $33,028$9,267

National Science FoundationCAREER: Iminium Salts as Potential Water
Oxidation Catalysts

13007 GlusacKsenija $110,000 $35,423 $0 $145,423$30,863
Structure, Dynamics & Mechanisms

National Science FoundationCollaborative Research: Constructive
Chemistry: Problem-Based Learning
Through Molecular Modeling

12249 LeontisNeocles
Andrew Torelli

$55,500 $28,841 $0 $84,341$15,572
CCLI - Transforming Undergraduate Education
in Science, Technology, Engineering and
Mathematics (TUES) - Type 1

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Ohio UniversityOhio Consortium for Bioinformatics13068 LeontisNeocles
Scott Rogers
George Bullerjahn
Paul Morris

$47,000 $47,763 $0 $94,763$0
(Ohio Board of Regents)

National Institutes of HealthSingle-Molecule Patch-Clamp FRET
Imaging Microscopy in Living Cells

12119 LuH. Peter $236,300 $52,252 $0 $288,552$66,300
National Institute of General Medical Sciences
Research Project Grant (R01)

US Department of EnergySingle-Molecule Interfacial Electron
Transfer

13127 LuH. Peter $188,000 $38,929 $0 $226,929$52,748
FY2013 Continuation of Solicitation for the
Office of Science Financial Assistant Program

National Institutes of HealthManipulating Single-Molecule Enzyme
Conformations and Activities

13243 LuH. Peter $294,832 $18,587 $0 $313,419$32,985
National Institute of General Medical Sciences
Nanoscience and Nanotechnology in Biology
and Medicine - Research Project Grant (R01)

National Science FoundationDeciphering Light Induced Double Bond
Isomerization in Proteins

12027 OlivucciMassimo
Zhaohui Xu

$74,245 $39,440 $0 $113,685$20,831
Chemical Structure, Dynamics & Mechanisms

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

National Science FoundationCAREER: Monitoring Ultrafast Excited-
State Selective Dynamics, Bond Rupture,
and Rearrangement of Small Ployatomic
Molecules in Solution

13002 TarnovskyAlexander $125,000 $23,856 $0 $148,856$35,072
Experimental Physical Chemistry: Condensed
Phase/Materials

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$2,265,655

17.81%

$613,681

23.40%

$0 $2,879,336

17.45%29.10%

$509,399

0.00%

16

CHEM

GEOG

Wood County Planning CommissionStudent Internship13254 SamelArthur $3,000 $0 $0 $3,000$222
Student Internship

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$3,000

0.02%

$0

0.00%

$0 $3,000

0.02%0.01%

$222

0.00%

1

GEOG

GEOL

Ohio Department of TransportationRole of Sulfates on Highway Heaving in
Lake County, Ohio

12192 FarverJohn $25,000 $6,393 $0 $31,393$5,080
Student Study Program

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Nature ConservancyWet Prairie Restoration in the Maumee
AOC

13006 GomezdelcampoEnrique $17,000 $6,326 $0 $23,326$4,770
(US Environmental Protection Agency)

Ohio Board of RegentsGeological Sciences BS/MS13199 RobertsSheila $100,000 $9,000 $0 $109,000$0
Ohio Innovation Partnership, Choose Ohio
First Scholarship Program

National Science FoundationCollaborative Research: Characterizing
Arctic Climate Extremes from the Pliocene
to the Present: The View from Lake
El’gygytgyn, Western Beringia

12097 SnyderJeffrey $47,955 $19,534 $0 $67,489$13,455
Global Change

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$189,955

1.49%

$41,253

1.57%

$0 $231,208

1.40%1.33%

$23,305

0.00%

4

GEOL

GREAL

Max Kade FoundationSpring 2013 Visiting Writer Program13021 GuentherChristina $12,000 $2,000 $0 $14,000$0
Writer-in-Residence

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$12,000

0.09%

$2,000

0.08%

$0 $14,000

0.08%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

GREAL

HIST

Huntington LibraryChildren of Misfortune: Growing up Poor in
Early New England

13130 HerndonRuth $3,000 $0 $0 $3,000$0
John Brockway Huntington Foundation Fellow

American Philosophical SocietyChildren of Misfortune: Growing up Poor in
Early New England (1676-1817)

13131 HerndonRuth $6,000 $0 $0 $6,000$0
Franklin Research Grants

Council for International Exchange of ScholarsNothing but Debts and Worries: Canada’s
Three Thousand Family Scheme and
Empire Settlement, 1919-1939

13264 MancusoRebecca $25,000 $0 $0 $25,000$0
Fulbright Scholars Program - Fulbright Canada
Visiting Research Chairs in Arts & Humaniries

Wright State UniversityThe Scholar’s Dashboard: Creating a
Multidisciplinary Tool via “Design and
Build” Workshops

12091 SchocketAndrew $13,818 $0 $0 $13,818$3,877
(National Endowment for the Humanities)
Digital Humanities Start-Up Grants

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$47,818

0.38%

$0

0.00%

$0 $47,818

0.29%0.22%

$3,877

0.00%

4

HIST

MATH

National Science FoundationRigidity in Negative Curvature and
Quasiconformal Analysis

13049 XieXiangdong $46,197 $22,258 $0 $68,455$12,962

National Institutes of HealthRNA 3D Motif Search, Atlas, and
Prediction from Sequence

13017 ZirbelCraig
Neocles Leontis

$304,899 $25,424 $0 $330,323$52,196
Innovations in Biomedical Computational
Science & Technology (BISTI)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$351,096

2.76%

$47,682

1.82%

$0 $398,778

2.42%3.72%

$65,158

0.00%

2

MATH

PHYS

National Science FoundationLow-Temperature Assembly of All-
Inorganic Solar Cells from Nanocrystal

12189 ZamkovMikhail $121,375 $26,314 $0 $147,689$34,055
Energy for Sustainability

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$121,375

0.95%

$26,314

1.00%

$0 $147,689

0.89%1.95%

$34,055

0.00%

1

PHYS

POLS

Kettering FoundationDemocratic  Practices of Professionals13008 DzurAlbert $40,225 $0 $0 $40,225$0

GRA, Inc.ACRP 03-29: Effects of Airline Industry
Changes on Small and Non-Hub Airports

13182 MillsRussell
Michael Carroll

$120,000 $0 $0 $120,000$33,669
(National Academies)
Airport Cooperative Research Program

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$160,225

1.26%

$0

0.00%

$0 $160,225

0.97%1.92%

$33,669

0.00%

2

POLS

PSYC

National Institutes of HealthBasal Ganglia and Relative Reward Effect13005 CromwellHoward $140,504 $37,057 $0 $177,561$39,422
National Institute of Mental Health
Recovery Act Limited Competition: Academic
Research Enhancement Award (R15)

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

University of MichiganEffects on Children of Persistent Exposure
to Extreme Political Violence: A Follow-Up
Study

11250 DubowEric $21,025 $0 $0 $21,025$3,504
(National Institutes of Health)

Wood County Educational Service CenterPrevention Evaluation of the School and
Community-Based Prevention Program

13046 DubowEric $16,451 $11,749 $0 $28,200$1,219
Graduate Student Internship

University of CincinnatiAn Examination of the Work-Family
Interface among Farming Dyads

12210 JexSteve $7,000 $0 $0 $7,000$0
(Centers for Disease Control and Prevention)
Pilot Research Project Training Program

University of CincinnatiEncouraging Prevention and Detection
Safety Behaviors: Effects of Goal Framing

12212 JexSteve $6,936 $0 $0 $6,936$0
(Centers for Disease Control and Prevention)
Pilot Research Project Training Program

American Psychological AssociationAn Evaluation of the Impact of Cue
Exposure and Pain Level on Craving
Among Opioid-Addicted Patients

13092 RosenbergHarold $1,000 $600 $0 $1,600$0
APA Dissertation Research Award

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

American Psychological AssociationAn Evaluation of the Impact of Cue
Exposure and Pain Level on Craving
Among Opioid-Addicted Patients

13181 RosenbergHarold $1,000 $600 $0 $1,600$0
2012 APF/COGDOP Graduate Research
Scholarships

Behavioral Connections of Wood County, IncExternal Clinical Placement12236 SteinCatherine $3,000 $26,166 $0 $29,166$222
Graduate Student Internship

Harbor Behavioral HealthcareExternal Clinical Placement12237 SteinCatherine $36,000 $51,494 $0 $87,494$2,667
Graduate Student Internship

Sandusky County Board of MRDDExternal Clinical Placement12238 SteinCatherine $14,270 $56,150 $0 $70,420$1,057
Graduate Student Internship

Unison Behavioral Health GroupPsychology Internship12239 SteinCatherine $16,000 $42,329 $0 $58,329$1,185
Graduate Student Internship

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Children’s Resource CenterCRC Outcomes Consultation (Contract for
Services and Internship) AY 13-14

13270 TompsettCarolyn $25,000 $13,068 $0 $38,068$1,852
(Wood County Alcohol Drug Addiction and
Mental Health Services)
Service Agreement

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$288,186

2.27%

$239,213

9.12%

$0 $527,399

3.20%2.92%

$51,128

0.00%

12

PSYC

ROML

Deutscher Akademischer Austauschdienst
(German Academic Exchange Service)

Übersetzung und Rezeption
zentralamerikanischer Literatur im
deutschsprachigen Raum seit 1980

12246 Grinberg PlaValeria $2,767 $0 $0 $2,767$0

Faculty Research Visit

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$2,767

0.02%

$0

0.00%

$0 $2,767

0.02%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

ROML

SOC

Ohio State University Research FoundationA Health Profile of Women, Infants and
Children in Ohio (Ohio Direct Service
Workforce Project)

13042 BalistreriKelly
Kara Joyner

$50,000 $50,000 $0 $100,000$4,545
(US Department of Health & Human Services)
2012 Ohio Medicaid Assessment Survey

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

US Department of JusticePatterns, Precursors and Consequences of
TDV: An Analysis of Gendered and
Generic Pathways

12220 GiordanoPeggy
Wendi Johnson

$98,374 $0 $0 $98,374$27,601
Longitudinal Data on Teen Dating Violence:
Postdoctoral Fellowship

National Institutes of HealthLife Course, Relationship, and Situational
Contexts of Teen Dating Violence

13267 GiordanoPeggy
Wendy Manning
Monica Longmore

$224,249 $131,861 $0 $356,110$62,919
Research on Teen Dating Violence (R01)

US Department of Health & Human ServicesIntergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA)
Assignment

13035 LeeGary $77,220 $0 $0 $77,220$0

National Institutes of HealthCenter for Family and Demographic
Research

13117 ManningWendy
Kara Joyner

$197,867 $0 $197,867$55,517
National Institute on Child Health & Human
Development
Research Infrastructure for Demographic and
Behavioral Population Science (R24)

American Sociological AssociationGraduate Student Internship Agreement13190 ManningWendy $9,035 $5,088 $0 $14,123$669
Graduate Student Internship

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

National Institutes of HealthNonmaternal Care, Role Strain, and
Maternal Sensitivity in the First Three
Years

13149 NomaguchiKei $69,500 $14,283 $0 $83,783$19,500
Small Research Grant Program (R03)

National Institutes of HealthNeighborhood Change and Violence in
Adolescence and Emerging Adulthood

12262 SwisherRaymond
Danielle Kuhl
Jorge Chavez

$135,728 $13,475 $0 $149,203$38,082
National Institute on Child Health & Human
Development
Academic Research Enhancement Award
(R15)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$861,973

6.78%

$214,707

8.19%

$0 $1,076,680

6.52%11.93%

$208,833

0.00%

8

SOC

Summary for A&S

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$5,070,461

39.85%

$1,373,046

52.36%

$0 $6,443,507

39.04%

$1,078,197

61.58% 0.00%

68

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

AA
OSL

Denison UniversityBGSU Campus Election Engagement
Project (CEEP)

13053 RosserJane $700 $0 $719 $1,419$0
(Ohio Campus Compact)
2012 Ohio Campus Election Engagement
Project (CEEP)

DePaul UniversityMLK Day of Service Challenge13118 RosserJane $1,200 $2,800 $0 $4,000$0
(Corporation for National and Community
Service)
MLK Collegiate Challenge 2013

Harrisburg University of Science & TechnologyGLISTEN Environmental Stewardship &
Service-Learning

13237 RosserJane $4,000 $2,250 $0 $6,250$0
(US Environmental Protection Agency)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$5,900

0.05%

$5,050

0.19%

$719 $11,669

0.07%0.00%

$0

0.06%

3

OSL

Summary for AA

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$5,900

0.05%

$5,050

0.19%

$719 $11,669

0.07%

$0

0.00% 0.06%

3

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

CBA
AMIS

Owens Illinois, Inc.Graduate Student Internship AY 12/1313026 Snead, Jr.Kenneth $17,059 $21,850 $0 $38,909$1,264
Graduate Student Internship

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$17,059

0.13%

$21,850

0.83%

$0 $38,909

0.24%0.07%

$1,264

0.00%

1

AMIS

ECON

Equipment Data AssociatesCapital Expense Index13139 VanderHartPeter
Arthur Bay- Yeh
Zheng Zeng

$14,887 $7,628 $0 $22,515$2,953

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$14,887

0.12%

$7,628

0.29%

$0 $22,515

0.14%0.17%

$2,953

0.00%

1

ECON

Friday, December 13, 2013

19Page
BGSU External Grants and Contracts Award Activity FY 2013 CBA



Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

MGMT

San Jose State UniversityAssessing the Socio-Economic Impacts of
Mass Transit Systems on the Small
Regional Community and Improving the
Transit Service Quality of the Mass Transit
Authority in the Small Urban Areas

13104 MinHokey $30,000 $30,000 $0 $60,000$7,099
(US Department of Transportation)

San Jose State UniversityDeveloping Public-Private Partnerships for
Improving Regional Mass Transit Services
in The United States

13126 MinHokey $19,415 $19,415 $0 $38,830$4,594
(US Department of Transportation)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$49,415

0.39%

$49,415

1.88%

$0 $98,830

0.60%0.67%

$11,693

0.00%

2

MGMT

Summary for CBA

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$81,361

0.64%

$78,893

3.01%

$0 $160,254

0.97%

$15,910

0.91% 0.00%

4

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

CHHS
CHHS

Lucas County Regional Health DistrictPersonal Responsibility Education Program
(PREP) for Foster Care and Adjudicated
Youth

12216 BunnerBetsy $69,914 $0 $0 $69,914$0
(Ohio Department of Health)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$69,914

0.55%

$0

0.00%

$0 $69,914

0.42%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

CHHS

CRJU

US Department of JusticePolice Integrity Lost: A Study of Law
Enforcement Officers Arrested

13009 StinsonPhilip
John Liederbach
Steven Lab

$131,684 $23,197 $0 $154,881$36,947
Research and Evaluation in Crime Control and
Prevention

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$131,684

1.04%

$23,197

0.88%

$0 $154,881

0.94%2.11%

$36,947

0.00%

1

CRJU

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for CHHS

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$201,598

1.58%

$23,197

0.88%

$0 $224,795

1.36%

$36,947

2.11% 0.00%

2

Friday, December 13, 2013

22Page
BGSU External Grants and Contracts Award Activity FY 2013 CHHS



Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

CMA
MUSP

St. Patrick of HeatherdownsElementary Band Instruction AY 12/1313029 SatterleeRobert $5,686 $15,862 $0 $21,548$421
Graduate Student Internship

St. Aloysius SchoolElementary Band Instruction AY 12/1313030 SatterleeRobert $5,686 $7,632 $0 $13,318$421
Graduate Student Internship

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$11,372

0.09%

$23,494

0.90%

$0 $34,866

0.21%0.05%

$842

0.00%

2

MUSP

Summary for CMA

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$11,372

0.09%

$23,494

0.90%

$0 $34,866

0.21%

$842

0.05% 0.00%

2

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

DEM
DEM

Ohio Board of RegentsBGSU Means Internships & Co-ops13097 ColomAlberto $697,260 $25,000 $865,775 $1,588,035$51,649
Ohio Means Internships & Co-ops

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$697,260

5.48%

$25,000

0.95%

$865,775 $1,588,035

9.62%2.95%

$51,649

74.72%

1

DEM

UO

Ohio Department of Public SafetyStatewide Search & Rescue Capability13045 GonzalezKerry $32,000 $0 $0 $32,000$0
Statewide Search & Rescue Capability

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$32,000

0.25%

$0

0.00%

$0 $32,000

0.19%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

UO

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for DEM

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$729,260

5.73%

$25,000

0.95%

$865,775 $1,620,035

9.82%

$51,649

2.95% 74.72%

2

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

EDHD
CAES

Putnam County ESCEvaluation of Project SAFE - Year 513032 RychenerStacey $80,000 $17,798 $0 $97,798$5,234
(US Department of Education, US Department
of Health & Human Services, US Department
Evaluation Services Agreement

Wood County Educational Service CenterEvaluation of Project SHAPES (Shaping
Healthy Atmospheres that Promote
Education and Safety) - Year 4

13103 RychenerStacey $104,195 $11,715 $0 $115,910$6,816
(US Department of Education)

Family Services of NorthwestData Management Project13269 RychenerStacey $9,500 $0 $0 $9,500$864
Service Agreement

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$193,695

1.52%

$29,513

1.13%

$0 $223,208

1.35%0.74%

$12,914

0.00%

3

CAES
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

DIS

Association for Specialists in Group WorkOnline Group Counseling: Perspectives of
Counseling Trainees

12205 HolmesCourtney
Kelly Kozlowski

$500 $0 $0 $500$0

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$500

0.00%

$0

0.00%

$0 $500

0.00%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

DIS

EDFI

Oregon City SchoolsOregon City Schools K-2 Assessment
Development & Pilot

13179 SondergeldToni
Rachel Reinhart

$4,986 $1,142 $0 $6,128$369
(Ohio Department of Education and US
Department of Education)
Race to the Top - Evaluation Services
Agreement

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$4,986

0.04%

$1,142

0.04%

$0 $6,128

0.04%0.02%

$369

0.00%

1

EDFI
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

EDTL

Ohio Board of RegentsCommon Core for Reasoning and Sense
Making: Secondary ((CO)^2RES
Secondary)

13071 BosticJonathan
Gabriel Matney
Daniel Brahier

$87,545 $75,725 $0 $163,270$6,485
(US Department of Education)
Improving Teacher Quality State Grants
Program FY11

Ohio Board of RegentsScience & Math Education in ACTION13034 BrahierDaniel $693,596 $305,593 $161,200 $1,160,389$0
Choose Ohio First

Ohio Board of RegentsPartners in Inquiry Resources and
Research Three (Project pi r-squared
Three)

13075 DuranEmilio $94,743 $0 $0 $94,743$7,018
(US Department of Education)
Improving Teacher Quality State Grants
Program FY12

Academy of Applied ScienceOhio Junior Science and Humanities
Symposium

13043 DuranEmilio $20,000 $0 $0 $20,000$0
(US Department of Defense - US Army
Research Office)

Ohio Board of RegentsScience Teaching Advancement through
Modeling Physical Science III  - STAMPS
III

13070 Huziak-ClarkTracy
John Laird

$113,600 $86,446 $0 $200,046$8,415
(US Department of Education)
Improving Teacher Quality State Grants
Program FY12

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Martha Holden Jennings FoundationJennings Educators Institute 201313206 Huziak-ClarkTracy $12,000 $0 $0 $12,000$0

Ohio Board of RegentsCommon Core for Reasoning and Sense
Making in Elementary Schools -- (CO2RES
Elementary)

13064 MatneyGabriel
Jonathan Bostic
Daniel Brahier

$89,164 $75,251 $0 $164,415$6,605
(US Department of Education)
Improving Teacher Quality State Grants
Program FY2012

International Research Exchange BoardTeaching Excellence & Achievement
Program (TEA) at BGSU

13102 SubreenduthSolotchnee
Christopher Frey

$184,000 $32,174 $0 $216,174$27,224
(US Department of State)
Teacher Exchange Programs: International
Leaders in Education, Teaching Excellence
and Achievement Programs

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,294,648

10.18%

$575,189

21.93%

$161,200 $2,031,037

12.31%3.18%

$55,747

13.91%

8

EDTL

FCS

Academy of Nutrition and DieteticsComparison of Capsaicin and Capsiate’s
Appetitive Effects

12209 LudyMary-Jon $5,000 $1,809 $0 $6,809$0
McCormick Science Institute Research Award

Friday, December 13, 2013

29Page
BGSU External Grants and Contracts Award Activity FY 2013 EDHD



Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Ohio Department of EducationSmarter Lunchroom Assessment/Audit13166 PobocikRebecca $2,000 $0 $0 $2,000$148
Contract for Personal Services

American Association of University WomenTech Trek Camp13110 WooldridgeDeborah
Beth McBride Pinheiro
Savilla Banister

$12,000 $0 $0 $12,000$0

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$19,000

0.15%

$1,809

0.07%

$0 $20,809

0.13%0.01%

$148

0.00%

3

FCS

HESA

ACPA FoundationJust Before the Dawn: African American
Narratives of Race at Private Liberal Arts
Colleges in the Great Lakes Area, 1945
-1965

12271 StewartDafina $2,000 $0 $0 $2,000$0

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$2,000

0.02%

$0

0.00%

$0 $2,000

0.01%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

HESA
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

KNS

Infoscitex CorporationHuman Size, Shape, and Motion
Measurements for Dynamic 3D Model
Development

13054 CampbellBrian
Adam Fullenkamp

$27,000 $2,544 $0 $29,544$7,575
(US Department of Defense)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$27,000

0.21%

$2,544

0.10%

$0 $29,544

0.18%0.43%

$7,575

0.00%

1

KNS

Summary for EDHD

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,541,829

12.12%

$610,197

23.27%

$161,200 $2,313,226

14.02%

$76,753

4.38% 13.91%

18
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

FIRE
FIRE

Ohio Department of EducationWe Are STEM13028 CusackKelly $6,500 $0 $0 $6,500$0
FY2012 & FY2013 Science, Technology,
Engineering & Mathematics (STEM)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$6,500

0.05%

$0

0.00%

$0 $6,500

0.04%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

FIRE

Summary for FIRE

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$6,500

0.05%

$0

0.00%

$0 $6,500

0.04%

$0

0.00% 0.00%

1
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

LLR
LLR

Institute of Museum and Library ServicesEnacted Metadata: Video Surrogate
Records for Special Collection Materials

12170 DownNancy
Susannah Cleveland

$21,465 $20,453 $0 $41,918$0
Sparks! Ignition Grants for Libraries and
Museums

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$21,465

0.17%

$20,453

0.78%

$0 $41,918

0.25%0.00%

$0

0.00%

1

LLR

Summary for LLR

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$21,465

0.17%

$20,453

0.78%

$0 $41,918

0.25%

$0

0.00% 0.00%

1

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

M&C
WBGU

Ohio Educational Telecommunications
Network Commission

Ohio Educational Television Stations
Subsidy FY13

13018 ShortAnthony
Tina Simon

$105,441 $0 $0 $105,441$0

Ohio Educational Telecommunications
Network Commission

FY2013 Appropriation 935-411 Subsidy13072 ShortAnthony
Tina Simon

$139,227 $0 $0 $139,227$0

Corporation for Public Broadcasting2013 CPB Television Interconnection Grant13079 ShortAnthony
Tina Simon

$16,544 $0 $0 $16,544$0
Television Interconnection Grant

Corporation for Public Broadcasting2013 CPB Community Service Grant13080 ShortAnthony
Tina Simon

$785,098 $0 $0 $785,098$0
Television Community Service Grant

Ohio Educational Telecommunications
Network Commission

FY2013 Multimedia Production PTV Grant13178 ShortAnthony
Tina Simon

$54,842 $0 $0 $54,842$0

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,101,152

8.66%

$0

0.00%

$0 $1,101,152

6.67%0.00%

$0

0.00%

5

WBGU

Summary for M&C

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,101,152

8.66%

$0

0.00%

$0 $1,101,152

6.67%

$0

0.00% 0.00%

5

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

OVPRED
COSMOS

National Science FoundationiEvolve: Inquiry and Engagement to
Invigorate and Optimize Learning for
Everyone

12195 MiddenW. Robert
Eric Worch

$1,236,639 $0 $0 $1,236,639$291,417
MSP Targeted Awards

National Science FoundationGRAMS (Granting Access to Mathematics
and Science)

13001 MiddenW. Robert
Moira van Staaden
T. Carter Gilmer

$175,277 $16,983 $0 $192,260$0
S-STEM: Scholarships in Science,
Technology, Engineering & Mathematics

Battelle Memorial FoundationOhio RttF Funds13010 MiddenW. Robert $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000$0
(US Department of Education and Ohio
Department of Education)

National Science FoundationGranting Access to Mathematics and
Science - Cohort II - GRAMS II

13012 MiddenW. Robert
Moira van Staaden
T. Carter Gilmer

$179,701 $0 $0 $179,701$0
S-STEM: Scholarships in Science,
Technology, Engineering & Mathematics

Ohio Board of RegentsBuilding Ohio Sustainable Energy Future
(BOSEF)

13020 MiddenW. Robert $166,527 $106,867 $0 $273,394$0
Choose Ohio First Scholarship Program

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Village of OttawaRegional Water and Sanitary Sewer
Feasibility Study

13116 MiddenW. Robert $92,310 $6,356 $0 $98,666$25,900
(Ohio Department of Development)

Battelle Memorial FoundationGates Foundation Funds13133 MiddenW. Robert $7,143 $0 $0 $7,143$0
(Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation)

Battelle Memorial FoundationBattelle Hub/Embedded Staff Funds13134 MiddenW. Robert $25,000 $0 $0 $25,000$0
(State of  Ohio)

Village of OttawaManure Treatment Feasibility Study13137 MiddenW. Robert $92,310 $6,356 $0 $98,666$25,900
(Ohio Department of Development)

ESC of Lake Erie WestSPACE 201213208 MiddenW. Robert $2,640 $0 $0 $2,640$0
(Toledo Community Foundation)
Fee for Service Agreement

Friday, December 13, 2013
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$2,007,547

15.78%

$136,562

5.21%

$0 $2,144,109

12.99%19.60%

$343,217

0.00%

10

COSMOS

CRD

US Department of CommerceRural Universities Consortium University
Center

12261 CarrollMichael $160,000 $80,000 $80,000 $320,000$13,333
FY2012 University Center Economic
Development Program Competition

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$160,000

1.26%

$80,000

3.05%

$80,000 $320,000

1.94%0.76%

$13,333

6.90%

1

CRD

Summary for OVPRED

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$2,167,547

17.04%

$216,562

8.26%

$80,000 $2,464,109

14.93%

$356,550

20.37% 6.90%

11
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

SA
CMCAI

Target Stores, IncState of the State Ohio Diversity
Conference

13256 MonagoEmily $1,500 $3,500 $7,250 $12,250$0

Target Stores, IncThe 18th Annual State of the State
Conference

13268 MonagoEmily $3,000 $3,000 $43,750 $49,750$0

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$4,500

0.04%

$6,500

0.25%

$51,000 $62,000

0.38%0.00%

$0

4.40%

2

CMCAI

Counseling Center

US Department of Health and Human ServicesSuicide Prevention Grant - Empowering a
Community: Creating a Culture of Care for
Suicide Prevention

11193 GilmerGarrett
Faith Yingling
Terry Rentner

$102,000 $115,465 $0 $217,465$28,618
Campus Suicide Prevention Grants
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$102,000

0.80%

$115,465

4.40%

$0 $217,465

1.32%1.63%

$28,618

0.00%

1

Counseling Center

RECWELL

Ohio Department of Alcohol and Drug
Addiction Services

BGSU High-Risk Drinking Prevention
Program

12211 YinglingFaith
Terry Rentner

$4,000 $18,431 $0 $22,431$0

(SAPT Block Grant)
SFY 2013 Prevention Program

Komen (Susan G.) Breast Cancer FoundationKomen on Campus: Affiliate Program for
Student Groups

13015 YinglingFaith $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000$0
Small Grant - Breast Health and Breast Cancer
Education

Wood County Educational Service CenterHigh-Risk Drinking and Prescription Drug
Abuse Prevention Program

13023 YinglingFaith
Garrett Gilmer
Terry Rentner

$123,000 $52,146 $0 $175,146$0
(Ohio Department of Alcohol and Drug
Addiction Services and Wood County Alcohol
SFY2013 Strategic Prevention Framework
State Incentive Grant

Ohio College Health AssociationBGSU Party Foul Video Contest13162 YinglingFaith $1,000 $0 $0 $1,000$0
Mini-Grant Funding
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$138,000

1.08%

$70,577

2.69%

$0 $208,577

1.26%0.00%

$0

0.00%

4

RECWELL

TRIO

US Department of EducationUpward Bound Program12175 ChildsSidney $350,230 $7,141 $0 $357,371$20,045
Upward Bound

US Department of EducationBowling Green State University McNair
Program

12251 ChildsSidney $220,000 $2,544 $0 $222,544$12,699
Ronald E. McNair Postbaccalaureate
Achievement Program

US Department of EducationEducational Talent Search Program13016 ChildsSidney
Bonita Bembry

$341,228 $0 $0 $341,228$25,276
Educational Talent Search

US Department of EducationStudent Support Services13050 ChildsSidney $567,541 $31,094 $0 $598,635$37,433
Student Support Services
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,478,999

11.63%

$40,779

1.56%

$0 $1,519,778

9.21%5.45%

$95,453

0.00%

4

TRIO

Summary for SA

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$1,723,499

13.55%

$233,321

8.90%

$51,000 $2,007,820

12.17%

$124,071

7.09% 4.40%

11
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

TCH
CMD

Iowa State UniversityRisk Based Engineers Estimate13031 GadGhada $23,000 $0 $0 $23,000$6,453
(Minnesota Department of Transportation)

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$23,000

0.18%

$0

0.00%

$0 $23,000

0.14%0.37%

$6,453

0.00%

1

CMD

DET

Wood County Department of Job and Family
Services

Model Quality Methods Applied to Child
Welfare System

13039 SinnJohn $37,576 $13,157 $0 $50,733$3,416

Child Welfare Research Project

Summary for

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of BGSU Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$37,576

0.30%

$13,157

0.50%

$0 $50,733

0.31%0.20%

$3,416

0.00%

1

DET
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Sponsor
SPAR

No.
Investigator/
Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Sponsor
Award $

BGSU
Contrib $

Other
Source $

Total
Award $

Sponsor
F &A $

Summary for TCH

Total Award Dollars:

Percent of Grand Total Grants & Contracts Awarded:

Number of Awards Received:
$60,576

0.48%

$13,157

0.50%

$0 $73,733

0.45%

$9,869

0.56% 0.00%

2

Grand Total  Grants & Contracts Awarded FY 2013: $12,722,520 $1,158,694$2,622,370 $16,503,584$1,750,788

Total Number of Awards Received: 130
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